40. Edletenschiessen Gruppenrangliste
Schitzenverein Lausen
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.A

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Les Liéevres Soyhiéres, Société de tir 485 150.00
Mitulla Michael 1964 E Stag 97 99
Bloch Jonny 1965 E Stag 96 97
Stettler Thomas 1969 E Stag 97 97
Grun Daniel 1966 E Stag 97 96
Palombo Domenico 1962 E Stag 89 96
476
2 Kennedy Liesberg, Schitzenverein 479 100.00
Brem Pierre 1991 E Stag 96 99
Chételat Werner 1944 sV FW 96 98
Gygi Daniel 1958 V FW 96 98
Gygi Margot 1963 E Stag 92 97
Jermann Charles 1937 SV FW 89 87
469
3 Bischofstein 1 Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822 474 50.00
Itin Roger 1968 E Stag 99 97
Horras Marlon 1982 E Stag 95 95
Vogtlin Ernst 1948 SV FW 91 95
Strub Samuel 1966 E Stag 92 95
Rieder Max 1946 SV FW 96 92
473
4 A Holzenberg 1 Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 474 25.00
Hug Daniel 1991 E Stag 93 96
Tschopp Roger 1964 E Stag 98 96
Durr Stefan 1964 E Stag 91 95
Rauftlin Peter 1965 E Stag 95 94
Recher Balz 1967 E Stag 97 93
474
5 JuraAl Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein 473 25.00
Bader Andreas 1952 vV FW 97 98
Trosch Markus 1965 E Stag 92 95
Studer Georg 1951V FW 97 95
Buttiker Philipp 1961 E Stag 91 93
Studer Daniela 1985 E Stag 94 92
471
6 Modnch1 Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft 472 20.00
Buser Cyrill 1966 E Stag 95 96
Hiinenberger Frédéric 1960 E Stag 94 96
Muller Daniela 1962 E Stag 95 95
Schéfer Heinz 1956 V FW 97 93
Wicki Anton 1951V FW 98 92
479
7 St. Martin | Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein 471 10.00
Gardi André 1969 E Stag 91 97
Hilfiker Herbert 1957V Stag 92 95
Schaad Beat 1971 E Stag 97 94
Honegger Veronika 1967 E 90 96 93
Muller Fredy 1969 E Stag 91 92
467
8 Reckolder-Benzen A Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 470 10.00
Pluss Willi 1963 E 03 96 97
Kupferschmid Alfred 1954 VvV FW 95 96
von Arx Richard 1950 V FW 98 94
Schenker Edwin 1951V FW 91 94
Schenker Mario 1958 v FW 88 89
468
9 Chaoten Seewen, Feldschiitzen 469 10.00
Stress Cedric 1989 E Stag 97 99
Kaiser Beat 1975 E Stag 95 96
Niederberger Christoph 1991 E Stag 93 95
Signer Walter 1948 SV FW 91 94
Muller Sandro 1997 E Stag 87 85
463
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10 Sichtern
Brodbeck Andreas
Graber René
Umrath Gerd
Friedli Simon
Romelin Rolf

11 Knorrlis Truppe
12 Gugger

13 Erle

14 Jura

15 Oedenburg

16 Erzgraber

17 St. Peter

18 Schnooge

19 Pachfels

20 Wartenberg
21 Vierte Gruppe
22 Bischofstein 2
23 Buchenweg
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Verein

Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft
1957V Stag
1963E  Stag
1968 E 03
1985 E Stag
1946 SV FW

Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Muttenz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Seltisberg, Feldschitzen
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Punkte

100 97
100 96
97 92
95 92
92 91

484
99-93-92-92-91
97-95-94-91-90
96-94-93-92-91
96-96-95-89-87
97-96-90-88-88
96-94-90-90-88
95-94-93-89-87
93-90-90-89-87
96-92-89-87-83
96-94-91-88-77
94-86-84-81-81
95-92-81-79-73
96-90-89-74-70

Total

468 10.00

467
467
466
463
459
458
458
449
447
446
426
420
419
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